  PS16 SERIES
Release Date:
7/18/2018
Revision:
2.01
ADVANCED Motion Controls · 3805 Calle Tecate, Camarillo, CA, 93012
ph# 805-389-1935 · fx# 805-389-1165· www.a-m-c.com
Page 1 of 5

Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Isolation
The RoHS II Directive 2011/65/EU
restricts the use of certain
substances including lead, mercury,
cadmium, hexavalent chromium and
halogenated flame retardants PBB
and PBDE in electronic equipment.
120 VAC
Single
Phase Input
PS16L30 30 VDC 27 A 800 W YES
PS16L36 36 VDC 22 A 800 W YES
PS16L40 40 VDC 20 A 800 W YES
PS16L60 60 VDC 13 A 800 W YES
PS16L72 72 VDC 11 A 800 W YES
PS16L80 80 VDC 10 A 800 W YES
PS16L120 120 VDC 7 A 800 W YES
PS16L160 160 VDC 5 A 800 W YES
240 VAC
Single
Phase Input
PS16H30 30 VDC 27 A 800 W YES
PS16H36 36 VDC 22 A 800 W YES
PS16H40 40 VDC 20 A 800 W YES
PS16H60 60 VDC 13 A 800 W YES
PS16H72 72 VDC 11 A 800 W YES
PS16H80 80 VDC 10 A 800 W YES
PS16H120 120 VDC 7 A 800 W YES
PS16H160 160 VDC 5 A 800 W YES
  PS16 SERIES
Release Date:
7/18/2018
Revision: